
Via Caldera

1 888 522.2773

VC13  Standard features Dimensions (in.) (mm)

Task chair with arms, 
soft mesh backrest / 
upholstered seat

Adjustable lumbar support
Black rugged outer polymer shell
Tilt tension adjustment
Upright tilt lock
Seat sliding mechanism
Pneumatic seat height
SYN: Synchronous tilt mechanism
AB: Nylon base
HDW: Hard dual-wheel casters
FA: Fixed arms with 10" self-skinning polyurethane armrests

Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth
Back height
Back width
Overall height
Overall width
Overall depth
Width between arms

161⁄4 - 211⁄4
19
16½ - 181⁄2
211⁄2
183⁄8
373⁄4 - 423⁄4
273⁄8
273⁄8
18 

415-542
480
420-470
546
468
960-1086
695
695
455

Specifi cations
• All models ship partially K.D., one per carton, minimum assembly required.
• All models meet ANSI/BIFMA standards. All measurements taken with 
 the BIFMA chair mesuring device.
•    United Chair® products are Greenguard® Indoor Air Quality and 

Children & Schools certifi ed.
• United Chair® is certifi ed ISO 14001.

• Control mechanism is black.
• Soft mesh backrest with fabric or vinyl seat upholstery. 
 First code indicates the choice of mesh material for the backrest, 
 the second upholstery code is for the seat.
• All models come with 2" (50 mm) hard plastic black dual-wheel casters.
• All models meet Cal-117 (fi re-retardant foam).
• C.O.M./C.O.V.: Please refer to pages 68-69 of the 2009 United Chair 
 price book. 

How to order – All fi elds must be completed (when applicable) to insure integrity of order.

Model Frame Mesh                          Upholstery / List ($) Control ($) Cylinder ($) Base ($) Casters ($) Arms ($)

VC13 E3 Black MVA Ash           Grade 1 400 SYN Std P Std AB  Std HDW Std FA Std
MVC Cauldron  Grade 2 415 SDW 12 HA          25
MVM Magma               Grade 3 425 BRC       15
MVY Yellowstone  Grade 4 440 BGL        8
                                   Grade 5 460

 Volume: 10 ft3 – 0,28 m3

Weight: 45 lbs – 20,4 kg

Dual upholstery - seat only:
C.O.M.: 0.75 yd - 0,7 m

VC12  Standard features Dimensions (in.) (mm)

Task chair without arms, 
soft mesh backrest / 
upholstered seat

Adjustable lumbar support
Black rugged outer polymer shell
Tilt tension adjustment
Upright tilt lock
Seat sliding mechanism
Pneumatic seat height
SYN: Synchronous tilt mechanism
AB: Nylon base
HDW: Hard dual-wheel casters

Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth
Back height
Back width
Overall height
Overall width
Overall depth
Width between arms

161⁄4 - 211⁄4
19
16½ - 181⁄2
211⁄2
183⁄8
373⁄4 - 423⁄4
273⁄8
273⁄8
NA 

415-542
480
420-470
546
468
960-1086
695
695
NA

Sample order: VC13 E3 MVM CPT85 SYN P AB HDW HA

Volume: 10 ft3 – 0,28 m3

Weight: 45 lbs – 20,4 kg

Dual upholstery - seat only:
C.O.M.: 0.75 yd - 0,7 m

Soft Mesh Choices for Backrests

MVA : Ash soft mesh backrest
MVC : Cauldron soft mesh backrest
MVM : Magma soft mesh backrest
MVY : Yellowstone soft mesh backrest
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How to order – All fi elds must be completed (when applicable) to insure integrity of order.

Model Frame Mesh                          Upholstery / List ($) Control ($) Cylinder ($) Base ($) Casters ($) Arms ($)

VC12 E3 Black MVA Ash           Grade 1 365 SYN Std P Std AB  Std HDW Std N/A
MVC Cauldron  Grade 2 375 SDW 12
MVM Magma               Grade 3 390 BRC       15
MVY Yellowstone  Grade 4 405 BGL        8
                                   Grade 5 425


