

# Via Caldera



## Specifications

- All models ship partially K.D., one per carton, minimum assembly required.
- All models meet ANSI/BIFMA standards. All measurements taken with the BIFMA chair measuring device.
- United Chair® products are Greenguard® Indoor Air Quality and Children & Schools certified.
- United Chair® is certified ISO 14001.

- Control mechanism is black.
- Soft mesh backrest with fabric or vinyl seat upholstery. First code indicates the choice of mesh material for the backrest, the second upholstery code is for the seat.
- All models come with 2" (50 mm) hard plastic black dual-wheel casters.
- All models meet Cal-117 (fire-retardant foam).
- C.O.M./C.O.V.: Please refer to pages 68-69 of the 2009 United Chair price book.

## Soft Mesh Choices for Backrests

**MVA** : Ash soft mesh backrest

**MVC** : Cauldron soft mesh backrest

**MVM** : Magma soft mesh backrest

**MVY** : Yellowstone soft mesh backrest

## VC13

### Standard features

Task chair with arms, soft mesh backrest / upholstered seat



Volume: 10 ft³ – 0,28 m³  
Weight: 45 lbs – 20,4 kg

Dual upholstery - seat only:  
C.O.M.: 0,75 yd - 0,7 m

Adjustable lumbar support  
Black rugged outer polymer shell  
Tilt tension adjustment  
Upright tilt lock  
Seat sliding mechanism  
Pneumatic seat height  
**SYN**: Synchronous tilt mechanism  
**AB**: Nylon base  
**HDW**: Hard dual-wheel casters  
**FA**: Fixed arms with 10" self-skinning polyurethane armrests

### Dimensions

(in.)

(mm)

Seat height	16½ - 21¼	415-542
Seat width	19	480
Seat depth	16½ - 18½	420-470
Back height	21½	546
Back width	18¾	468
Overall height	37¾ - 42¾	960-1086
Overall width	27¾	695
Overall depth	27¾	695
Width between arms	18	455

**How to order** – All fields must be completed (when applicable) to insure integrity of order.

Model	Frame	Mesh	Upholstery / List (\$)	Control (\$)	Cylinder (\$)	Base (\$)	Casters (\$)	Arms (\$)
VC13	E3 Black	MVA Ash	Grade 1	400	SYN Std	P Std	AB Std	HDW Std FA Std
		MVC Cauldron	Grade 2	415				SDW 12 HA 25
		MVM Magma	Grade 3	425				BRC 15
		MVY Yellowstone	Grade 4	440				BGL 8
			Grade 5	460				

## VC12

### Standard features

Task chair without arms, soft mesh backrest / upholstered seat



Volume: 10 ft³ – 0,28 m³  
Weight: 45 lbs – 20,4 kg  
Dual upholstery - seat only:  
C.O.M.: 0,75 yd - 0,7 m

Adjustable lumbar support  
Black rugged outer polymer shell  
Tilt tension adjustment  
Upright tilt lock  
Seat sliding mechanism  
Pneumatic seat height  
**SYN**: Synchronous tilt mechanism  
**AB**: Nylon base  
**HDW**: Hard dual-wheel casters

### Dimensions

(in.)

(mm)

Seat height	16½ - 21¼	415-542
Seat width	19	480
Seat depth	16½ - 18½	420-470
Back height	21½	546
Back width	18¾	468
Overall height	37¾ - 42¾	960-1086
Overall width	27¾	695
Overall depth	27¾	695
Width between arms	NA	NA

**How to order** – All fields must be completed (when applicable) to insure integrity of order.

Model	Frame	Mesh	Upholstery / List (\$)	Control (\$)	Cylinder (\$)	Base (\$)	Casters (\$)	Arms (\$)
VC12	E3 Black	MVA Ash	Grade 1	365	SYN Std	P Std	AB Std	HDW Std N/A
		MVC Cauldron	Grade 2	375				SDW 12
		MVM Magma	Grade 3	390				BRC 15
		MVY Yellowstone	Grade 4	405				BGL 8
			Grade 5	425				